



- ☐
- REGIONAL OFFICE

General Services Contract

QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	AMOUNT
20	HR	Foreman	\$ 88.00	\$ 1,760.00
20	HR	Operator	\$ 69.00	\$ 1,380.00
20	HR	Labor	\$ 52.00	\$ 1,040.00
2	EA	36" Plug Rental (1 Week Rent / Freight in & out) Cost Plus 15%	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00
1	EA	Install Two (2) 36" plugs with Vac Truck and Crew Cost Plus 15%	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
1	LS	Dewatering Trench 10' Deep	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
10	HR	Excavator JD245	\$ 65.00	\$ 650.00
10	HR	Loader JD 544	\$ 65.00	\$ 650.00
		Subtotal - Cost of Construction		\$ 14,280.00
		Bond \$18.00 Per \$1,000.00		\$ 298.35
		Subtotal - Cost of Construction		\$ 14,578.35
		GCs, Mobilization / Demobilization and MOT at 5%		\$ 728.92
		TOTAL PRICE		\$ 15,307.27